AIR BATH
–– Perimeter air injectors
–– Variable speed heated-air blower
–– Automated purge and dry system
–– Electronic control with wave
and pulse features
–– Remote blower kit with 25-ft cabling
and remote control

PRODUCT FEATURES
For series features see section page.
ORDERING KEY
Cast Acrylic stock color   (COLxx):
Example: COLxx + WH = COLWH
                         Cast Acrylic stock color in White
part number
option code
In the part number, “xx” means an option
code must be inserted.
White (WH)
Manufacturer reserves the right to
discontinue models, colors, options
and trim finishes without notice.
Customer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.com
Rev. 10.18.17
∙∙ Interior bathing well and exterior can
be different colors
∙∙ Remote blower kit with 25 ft. cabling
and remote control (air bath only)
∙∙ Wood shipping crate
SoCo 7242F Formerly Serenity 23
71 1⁄4 x 41 1⁄2 x 25 1⁄2
  OPTIONS   (x = insert desired option code)
ENTER DESIRED
OPTION CODE MSLP
Cast acrylic stock color, interior bathing well (ICOLxx): White (WH) _________ No charge
Cast acrylic upgrade color, interior bathing well (ICOLxx): Biscuit (BI)    _________ $35
Cast acrylic premium color upgrade, interior bathing well (ICOLUxx): Black (BK)   Sterling Silver (ST) _________ $389
Cast acrylic stock color, exterior shell (ECOLxx): Biscuit (BI)   White (WH) _________ No charge
Cast acrylic upgrade color, exterior shell (ECOLxx): Biscuit (BI)   _________ $35
Cast acrylic premium color upgrade, exterior shell (ECOLUxx): Black (BK)   Sterling Silver (ST) _________ $389
Freestanding waste & overflow (FDxxxx): Chrome (CHCD) _________ $330
Freestanding waste & overflow (FDxxxx): White (WHCD) _________ $450
Freestanding waste & overflow (FDxxxx): Oil Rubbed Bronze (OBCD)   Polished Brass (BRCD)   Brushed Nickel (SNCD) _________ $515
Remote control kit (includes remote control, control box and short cable)  (RCK1) Air bath only. _________ $420
Rush order program* (DELQK)                     _________ $325
Residential delivery with lift gate* (DELLG)                                                                                                                                        _________ $454
*For program terms and conditions, see page iii.
BASE PRICE (insert MSLP of base model selected in upper table)                                                  + $  ____________________
OPTIONS SUB TOTAL                                                                                  $  ____________________
ORDER TOTAL                                                                                      = $  ____________________
BASE MODEL PKG. WT.
LBS. DRAIN MODEL # MSLP
□ Soaker   273 Univers. W23AIR7242FTO $6,464
Customer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
71 1/4"
 3 1/4"
55"
Note: Low pro�le pedestal prohibits use of decorative drain pipe �ange.
65°
23 3/4"
25 1/2"
A
17 1/2”B
Deck Width 4 1/2
      Deck Width 4"
      Deck Width 4"
Back Angle 22 º
41 1/2"
25 1/2"
33"
49 1/2"
62"
SoCo 7242F
Formerly Serenity 23
71 1⁄4 x 41 1⁄2 x 25 1⁄2  inches
FEATURES     Dimensional Tolerance ± 3⁄8”. Dimensions needed for site preparation should be measured from the unit. Manufacturer assumes no responsibility for preparatory work.